
NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
Airhart, Tracy airhart@alcdsb.on.ca
Allore, Julia allore@alcdsb.on.ca
Amos, Robert amosbobb@alcdsb.on.ca
Atkinson, Chris catkinson@alcdsb.on.ca
Beliveau-Scott, Nathalie beliveau@alcdsb.on.ca
Bell, Nancy bellnanc@alcdsb.on.ca
Besselink, Joanna (Vice Principal) besselin@alcdsb.on.ca
Birkas, Cathy stephcat@alcdsb.on.ca
Bouvier, Madeline (office) bouvmade@alcdsb.on.ca
Cancian, Amey (Youth Worker) cancamey@alcdsb.on.ca
Carty, Mary Elaine (Lay Chaplain) cartym@alcdsb.on.ca
Clayton, Phyllis (EA) clayton@alcdsb.on.ca
Cole, Wesley cole@alcdsb.on.ca
Comartin, Lise comalise@alcdsb.on.ca
Crockett, Tabitha (EA) crockett@alcdsb.on.ca
Daniel, Terri (Principal) danielte@alcdsb.on.ca
David, James (IB) david@alcdsb.on.ca
Davy, Brook davybroo@alcdsb.on.ca
De Vuono, Loreina devuono@alcdsb.on.ca
Downey, Margaret downmarg@alcdsb.on.ca
Edmunds, Christina giannako@alcdsb.on.ca
Evans, Roxanne evansrox@alcdsb.on.ca
Farrell, Patrick farrellp@alcdsb.on.ca
Faught, Amelia faughta@alcdsb.on.ca
Fukes, Friar Jim fukester@gmail.com
Garlick, Doug (custodian) dgarlick@alcdsb.on.ca
Gaudet, Tamie (Guidance) gaudtami@alcdsb.on.ca
Glancey Cox, Colleen (Guidance) glanceyc@alcdsb.on.ca
Grekul, Cynthia grekul@alcdsb.on.ca
Griffin, Catherine griffin@alcdsb.on.ca
Han, InHee han@alcdsb.on.ca
Hanlon, Jeffrey hanljeff@alcdsb.on.ca
Harren, Daniel harrdani@alcdsb.on.ca
Ireland, Angela (EA) ireland@alcdsb.on.ca
Jalink, Mary jalimary@alcdsb.on.ca
Kelly, Carol kelly@alcdsb.on.ca
Kennedy, Lorraine kennedyl@alcdsb.on.ca
Kerby, Maria kerbyma@alcdsb.on.ca
Kritsch, Katherine (EA) kritsch@alcdsb.on.ca
Laird, Chris claird@alcdsb.on.ca
Larsen, Alanna larsalan@alcdsb.on.ca
Latour, Linda latourl@alcdsb.on.ca
Lord, Justine (Music) thomjust@alcdsb.on.ca
Lott, Linda(Co-op/Dual Credit) lott@alcdsb.on.ca
Mackler, Geoffrey mackler@alcdsb.on.ca
MacLean, Robyn (EA) lancroby@alcdsb.on.ca
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Macpherson, Kathleen macpkath@alcdsb.on.ca
Maheral, Patricia (Office) mahepatr@alcdsb.on.ca
Markotich, Stephanie markotis@alcdsb.on.ca
Martineau, Carolyn (EA) martinea@alcdsb.on.ca
Mazzeo, Chris (Spec. Ed./Student Success) mazzchri@alcdsb.on.ca
McCann, Scott mccann@alcdsb.on.ca
McClelland, Ruth ferry@alcdsb.on.ca
McCormick, Chris mccochri@alcdsb.on.ca
McCullough, Dave(Head Custodian) mccullou@alcdsb.on.ca
McDonald, Robert mcdorobe@alcdsb.on.ca
McGonegal, Mike (Bookroom) mcgonega@alcdsb.on.ca
McKenna, Mark mckennam@alcdsb.on.ca
McLeod, Regan (Life Skills) mcleod@alcdsb.on.ca
McMahon, Mark mcmamark@alcdsb.on.ca
Merjavec, Dianna merjaved@alcdsb.on.ca
Morgenstern, John Paul morgjohn@alcdsb.on.ca
Morgenstern, Julia mcbrjuli@alcdsb.on.ca
Murphy, Patrick murphypa@alcdsb.on.ca
Niemann, Marcus (ACE) niemann@alcdsb.on.ca
Noble, Natasha (EA) noblnata@alcdsb.on.ca
O'Brien, Marcia obrimarc@alcdsb.on.ca
Ows, Billy ows@alcdsb.on.ca
Pereira, Susan pereira@alcdsb.on.ca
Picard, Madeleine (Office) picard@alcdsb.on.ca
Pitts, Mark pittmark@alcdsb.on.ca
Pitts, Mary (Office) pittmary@alcdsb.on.ca
Poser, John poser@alcdsb.on.ca
Posthumus, Erica (EA) posteric@alcdsb.on.ca
Ramsay, Alana ramsalan@alcdsb.on.ca
Raposo, Catarina vivecata@alcdsb.on.ca
Rizzi, Jaime emmejaim@alcdsb.on.ca
Ross, Allison rossalli@alcdsb.on.ca
Santos, Henry santosh@alcdsb.on.ca
Simmons, Trent (EA) simmons@alcdsb.on.ca
Smith, Karen smithk@alcdsb.on.ca
Stelter, Peter stelter@alcdsb.on.ca
Stevenson, Lesley stevenso@alcdsb.on.ca
Storms, Rhonda (youth Worker) storrhon@alcdsb.on.ca
Thibodeau, Justin thibjust@alcdsb.on.ca
Tremblay, Martine tremblam@alcdsb.on.ca
Urie, Diane urie@alcdsb.on.ca
Warren, Monica (Guidance Secretary) warrenm@alcdsb.on.ca
Wells, Mary (EA) wellsm@alcdsb.on.ca
White, Greg whitgreg@alcdsb.on.ca
Whitley, Ashleigh swhitley@alcdsb.on.ca
Whitney, Dan (EA) whitneyd@alcdsb.on.ca
Withers, Emily withemil@alcdsb.on.ca
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Woolley, Nicholas(Vice Principal) woolley@alcdsb.on.ca
Zahra, Michael (ACE) zahra@alcdsb.on.ca
Zborovsky, Sherry zborovsk@alcdsb.on.ca
Zolnierczyk, Asia zolnasia@alcdsb.on.ca
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